Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 111 | 2022
SPECIFICATIONS
Orientation Down light (LND) or Updown light (LNUD)
Length 2’ 4’ 6’ 8’
Watts 20 40 60 80
Efficacy (Lm/W) 121 120.8 121.6 121.7
Voltage 120 - 277V

Linear Direct/Indirect
VK
ORDERING GUIDE:
WattageFixture
LED20
LED40
LED60
LED80
LND24
LND48
LND72
LND96
LNUD24
LNUD48
LNUD72
LNUD96
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Color Temp.
VK - Color
Selectable
Paint Finish
WHT - White*
BLK - Black*
CC - Custom Color
Driver
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming*
TRIAC - TRIAC
Dimming***
OptionsMounting
BBK8 - 8W Battery
Backup**
BLANK - Ceiling
Surface Mount
WM - Wall Mount
RM - Recessed
Mount
* Standard Configuration
**Battery will only power the unit in which it is installed in and not power
    additional units in a run of fixtures.
***Choose input voltage A - 120V when ordering TRIAC dimming
Note: Suspension Mount Kit will be available in White and Black finish only.
Suspension mount kit needs to be ordered separately.
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
052378 - LND VK 90 DEGREE L CONNECTOR WHT
052665 - LND VK 120 DEGREE L CONNECTOR WHT - 94.5 MM**
052380 - LND VK 90 DEGREE X CONNECTOR WHT
052383 - LND/LNUD 6’ WHITE SUSPENSION KIT W/ POWER CORD
052379 - LND VK 90 DEGREE T CONNECTOR WHT
052382 - LND VK 120 DEGREE Y CONNECTOR WHT
052381 - LND VK 120 DEGREE L CONNECTOR WHT
052658 - LND/LNUD 6’ WHITE SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT W/O POWER CORD
052659 - LND/LNUD 6’ WHITE POWER CORD
052661 - LND/LNUD 6’ BLACK POWER CORD
052660 - LND/LNUD 6’ BLACK SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT W/O POWER CORD
052749 -LND/LNUD Y CONFIG SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT (THREE 6’ AIRCRAFT CABLE SET)
*Power cord must be ordered separately.